
Perry Hall High School    2025-2026       Coach Class List  

Teacher Email Day(s) Time(s) Location  

Notify Teacher Ahead 
of Time and Extra 
Notes 

Adams cadams4@bcps.org Monday – Thursday  By appointment Library Yes 

Aleo taleo@bcps.org Thursday 2:30-3:15 pm 212 No 

Appel bappel@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm 203 No 

Blair kblair2@bcps.org Wednesday 7:15-7:45 am Rm 1/3 Yes  

Blake cblake@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 211 No 

Bostian dbostian@bcps.org Tuesday & Thursday  2:30 - 3:00 pm Library  Yes  

Brown jbrown42@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 2:30-3:30 pm 140 No 

Butler rbutler5@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 216 Yes 

Carlineo jcarlineo@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30-3:30 pm 305 Yes  

Caudill  ccaudill@bcps.org 
Wednesday & 
Thursday 2:30 - 3:00 pm Tec3 

Yes (Signup on Board 
in Classroom) 

Cebulak hcebulak@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 205 Yes  

Cuapio ecuapio@gmail.com Tuesday  2:30-3:30 pm 220 No 

  Thursday  7:15-7:45 am   

Dougherty adougherty@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 207 Yes  

Evans hevans@bcps.org 
Wednesday & 
Thursday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 139 

Yes (Can also meet 
through appointment) 

Farwell cfarwell@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 2:30-3:30 pm 7 No 

Fischer afischer@bcps.org Wednesday Lunch 153 Yes  

Foot rfoot@bcps.org Tuesday & Thursday 2:30-3:30 pm 311 Yes  

Franklin sfranklin3@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30-3:30 pm 303 Yes  

Franze kfranze@bcps.org Monday 7:15-7:45 am 219 Yes  

Fulwiler cfulwiler@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30-3:30 pm 100 Yes  

Habtemariam jhabtemariam@bcps.org Tuesday  7:15-7:45 am 138 Yes  



Haughey ghaughey@bcps.org Tuesday & Thursday 2:30-3:30 pm 217 Yes  

Hostalka jhostalka@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm 227 
Yes (can also meet 
through appointment) 

Jones Jjones27@bdps.org Monday & Tuesday  1:30-3:30 pm 213 Yes 

Kail ckail@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday Lunch 4 Yes  

Kelly lkelly3@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 204 Yes  

King cking4@bcps.org 
Tuesday & 
Wednesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm TBD Yes  

Krause ckrause@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm 130 Yes  

Meagher vmeagher@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 112 Yes  

Moen rmoen@bcps.org Tuesday & Thursday 7:15-7:45 am Men's PE Office Yes  

Neddo Cneddo@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm 102 Yes  

Newberry mnewberry@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30-3:30 pm 304 No 

Newman snewman4@bcps.org Tuesday & Thursday 2:30-3:30 pm 209 Yes  

Norris anorris@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 7:15-7:45 am 137 Yes  

Padilla hpadilla@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm 201 No 

Parlette aparlette@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30-3:30 pm 217 Yes  

Patterson jpatterson4@bcps.org 
Wednesday (B Day 
Wednesdays only) 2:30 - 3:00 pm 218 No  

Perez eperez@bcps.org Thursday Lunch 224 Yes  

Phillips kphillips6@bcps.org 
B Day Mornings or by 
appointment 7:15-7:45 200 Yes  

Pullin cpullin@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm 206 No 

Pusateri jpusateri@bcps.org 
Tuesday mornings or 
by appointment 7:15-7:45 am 154 Yes  

Rawlins crawlins@bcps.org Monday 2:30 - 3:00 pm Gymnasium Yes  

Richardson Lrichardson3@bcps.org 
Tuesday or by 
appointment  2:30-3:30 pm 113 No 

Roland jroland@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 215 Yes  

Roller sroller@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 135 Yes  
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Rosenthal rrosenthal@bcps.org Tuesday & Thursday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 306 No 

Ryder sryder@bcps.org 
Tuesday or Fridays at 
Lunch 2:30-3:30 pm 105 Yes  

Schulz hschulz@bcps.org 
Tuesday or by 
appointment  2:30 - 3:00 pm 157 Yes  

Shoff (Johnston) rjohnston2@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30 - 3:00 pm 226 Yes  

Simms Clininger@bcps.com 
Wednesday or by 
appointment  2:30 - 3:00 pm 107 Yes  

Snyder ksnyder4@bcps.org 
Tuesday or by 
appointment 2:30 - 3:00 pm 146 Yes  

Soule Walters ssoule@bcps.org 
Tuesday, Thursday & 
by appointment 2:30 - 3:00 pm 13 Yes  

Spence sspence@bcps.org Monday – Friday  Flexible 129 Yes 

Spurrier kspurrier@bcps.org 
Tuesday, Thursday & 
by appointment  7:15-7:45 am 110 Yes  

Strazzire sstrazzire@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 134 Yes  

Tedeschi mtedeschi@bcps.org 
Tuesday & by 
appointment 2:30 - 3:00 pm Tec 1 Yes  

Turner cturner@bcps.org Monday - Friday 7:15-7:45 am Office: Turner No 

Vickery bvickery@bcps.org 
Tuesday or by 
appointment 2:30 - 3:00 pm T4 No 

Wassenius bwassenius2@bcps.org Tuesday & Thursday 2:30 - 3:00 pm 131 Yes  

Weber wweber3@bcps.org Tuesday  2:30-3:30 pm TEC-2 No 

Wienhold swienhold@bcps.org 
Wednesday, Lunch or 
by appointment 2:30 - 3:00 pm 151 Yes  

Yates lyates@bcps.org 
Thursday or by 
appointment 2:30-3:30 pm Trailer 1 Yes  

Yelovich ayelovich@bcps.org 

Tuesday (Honors Chem 
& IPC students) & 
Wednesday (AP Chem 
students) 2:30-3:30 pm 300 Yes  
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